Position

General Manager
Water Operations
Trash Truck Driver
District Secretary Financial Officer
Trash Operator

Landscaping/Janitor

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Recreational Lifeguards

Part-Time Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$67,859

$36,629

$36,577

$36,429

$26,288

$17,286

$3,330

$2,039

$2,030

$1,872

$1,733

$1,481

$1,472

$1,211

$1,080

$990

$750

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,217

$7,343

$10,334

$8,437

$9,572

$10,022

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$128

$112

$96

$80

$80

$32

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



