Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$67,859	\$4,217
Water Operations		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$36,629	\$7,343
Trash Truck Driver		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$36,577	\$10,334
District Secretary	Financial Officer	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$36,429	\$8,437
Trash Operator		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$26,288	\$9,572
Landscaping/Janitor		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$17,286	\$10,022
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$3,330	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,039	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,030	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,872	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,733	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,481	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,472	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,211	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,080	\$0
Recreational Lifeguards		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$990	\$0
Part-Time Clerical		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$750	\$0

Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$128	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$112	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$96	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$80	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$80	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$32	\$0